

GGM GSxxP

Unmanaged Gigabit PoE+ Switch

10/100/1000 Mpbs

POE + 802.3 at/af

2 x SFP (on 16 and 24p)









Part numbers	
GGM GS04P	Unmanaged Switch 6-port Gigabit inc. 4 PoE+
GGM GS07P	Unmanaged Switch 8-port Gigabit inc. 7 PoE+
GGM GS16P	Unmanaged Switch 16-port Gigabit PoE+
GGM GS24P	Unmanağed Switch 24-port Giğabit PoE+

GIGAMEDIA's range of unmanaged Gigabit PoE switches will allow you to expand your network at a lower cost while offering increased speeds. Available in multiple formats, desktop or 19" rack, this range of switches is available in configurations from 4 to 24 ports. To give you the reliability you need, GIGAMEDIA Gigabit Unmanaged PoE Switches have been rigorously tested.

Their large PoE budget from 65W to 370W will allow you to power all IP devices such as cameras, Wi-Fi access points or IP phones.

They will be the perfect companions for all your projects ranging from home office to SMB.

Features:

	GGM GS04P	GGM GS07P	GGM GS16P	GGM GS24P	
Ports	4 x PoE+ 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 2 Uplink RJ45 (Gigabit)	8 x 10/100/ 1000Mbps RJ45 with 7 x POE+	16 x PoE+ 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 2 x SFP (Gigabit)	24 x PoE+ 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 2 x SFP (Gigabit)	
POE	IEEE 802.3 af/at (30W/Port)	IEEE 802.3 af/at (30W/Port)	IEEE 802.3 af/at (30W/Port)	IEEE 802.3 af/at (30W/Port)	
POE Budget	64W	110W	200W	370W	
Auto MDI / MDIX	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Standards	FCC Class A, CE	FCC Class A, CE	FCC Class A, CE	FCC Class A, CE	
Power supply	External (Provided)	External (Provided)	Built-in	Built-in	
Format	Desktop	Desktop	Rackable 19p (bracket included)	Rackable 19p (bracket included)	
Dimensions	118 x 89 x 25mm (L x W x H)	189 x 102 x 28mm (L x W x H)	270.5 x 181 x 44.5mm (L x W x H)	440 x 225 x 44.5mm (L x W x H)	

Associated products							
GGM MSFPSX	1000Base-SX	SFP	Module,	MMF,	LC	connector,	550m
GGM MSFPLX	1000Base-LX SFP Module, SMF, LC connector, 10km						



Technical self-service portal GIGAMEDIA: http://support.gigamedia.net

